
IN THE DISTRICT COURT OF DOUGLAS COUNTY, KANSAS 

ADMINISTRATIVE ORDER NO. 20-33 

7TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 2021 HOLIDAYS 

The following dates have been approved as the holidays for calendar year 2021:  

 New Year’s Day     Friday, January 1, 2021 
 Martin Luther King Day    Monday, January 18, 2021 
 Presidents Day     Monday, February 15, 2021 
 Memorial Day      Monday, May 31, 2021 
 Independence Day     Monday, July 5, 2021 
 Labor Day      Monday, September 6, 2021 
 Columbus Day     Monday, October 11, 2021  
 Veterans Day      Thursday, November 11, 2021 
 Thanksgiving Day     Thursday, November 25, 2021 
        Friday, November 26, 2021 
 Christmas Day      Friday, December 24, 2021 
 
 Observance of these holidays by the district court may be deferred whenever observance 

of the holiday would interfere with judicial proceedings in progress.  

 BY THE ORDER OF THE COURT this 31st day of August 2020.   

 

         

  


